APPLICATIONS
Model No. 5BF06RGBW 5BF12RGBW 5BF30RGBW
Power 6W 12W 30W
Voltage DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V
Color RGBW RGBW RGBW
Lumen Range R- 81LM; G- 109LM; B- 22LM; W-182LM R- 209LM; G-218LM; B-45LM; W-343LM R- 462LM; G- 524LM; B-107LM; W-867LM
Control Options Remote controller & Smart phone APP Remote controller & Smart phone APP Remote controller & Smart phone APP
CRI 70 70 70

ORDERING INFORMATION
RGBW Color Changing LED Landscape Light
Order Example: 5BF06AC12RGBWBRCM
                       Gen.5 RGBW Color Changing LED Landscape Light, 6W, AC12V, RGBW, Bronze Finish, with Remote Controller, Medium 35°.
N= Narrow 22°
M= Medium 35°
W= Wide 57°
B= Bronze
BK= Black
W= White
[Blank]= None
RC= Remote Controller
Wall Mount Ground Mount